
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Eleanor Coulter - (1229835) - Nuneaton & Bedworth SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.55 342 H 14/03/20 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Pingles LC Nuneaton 3

41.06 329 H 01/12/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

41.61 316 H 22/06/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

41.71 314 H 05/10/19 Coventry & District Primary Galas 2019 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

41.81 312 H 03/11/20 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Pingles LC Nuneaton 0

42.78 291 H 18/05/19 Coventry and District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

42.85 290 H 16/03/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

42.97 287 H 02/12/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

43.06 285 H 13/07/19 Leicester Sharks Summer Splash Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

43.78 272 H 24/06/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

45.40 244 H 04/03/18 Rugby Open Meet 2018 Rugby Nuneaton 3

47.34 215 H 17/03/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

48.10 205 H 07/10/17 Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

48.55 199 H 26/11/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

50.83 173 H 20/05/17 Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2017 Rugby Nuneaton 3

51.54 166 H 08/04/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

51.67 165 H 30/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Time Trials Nuneaton Nuneaton 4

52.27 159 H 01/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

55.65 132 H 07/05/16 Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016 Rugby Nuneaton 3

55.72 131 H 16/04/16 Rugby Open Meet 2016 Rugby Nuneaton 3

56.80 124 H 01/11/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

1:03.80 87 H 09/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

41.81 312 H 03/11/20 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Pingles LC Nuneaton 0
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40.55 342 H 14/03/20 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Pingles LC Nuneaton 3

41.06 329 H 01/12/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

41.71 314 H 05/10/19 Coventry & District Primary Galas 2019 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

43.06 285 H 13/07/19 Leicester Sharks Summer Splash Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

41.61 316 H 22/06/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

42.78 291 H 18/05/19 Coventry and District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

42.85 290 H 16/03/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

42.97 287 H 02/12/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

43.78 272 H 24/06/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

47.34 215 H 17/03/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

45.40 244 H 04/03/18 Rugby Open Meet 2018 Rugby Nuneaton 3

48.55 199 H 26/11/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

48.10 205 H 07/10/17 Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

50.83 173 H 20/05/17 Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2017 Rugby Nuneaton 3

51.54 166 H 08/04/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

51.67 165 H 30/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Time Trials Nuneaton Nuneaton 4

52.27 159 H 01/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

55.65 132 H 07/05/16 Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016 Rugby Nuneaton 3

55.72 131 H 16/04/16 Rugby Open Meet 2016 Rugby Nuneaton 3

56.80 124 H 01/11/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

1:03.80 87 H 09/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4
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